Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Gray - (842025) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.35
59.65

1:00.78
1:03.60
1:03.91
1:04.05
1:04.75
1:05.53
1:06.36
1:07.10
1:07.29
1:08.95
1:08.95
1:09.22
1:09.32
1:09.58
1:09.68
1:10.12
1:11.11
1:11.23
1:11.65
1:12.01
1:12.35
1:12.76
1:12.80

1:15.77
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Date

22/07/23
23/11/19
03/11/20
02/12/18
04/09/18
30/09/18
24/03/18
10/06/18
26/11/17
07/10/17
05/09/17
06/09/16
06/01/18
15/10/16
03/12/16
25/06/17
15/10/16
01/10/16
20/11/16
08/09/15
05/12/15
04/04/15
29/11/15
04/04/15
03/10/15
18/10/14
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Meet

Medway Maritime July Time Trial 2023

Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet
Maidstone SC

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018
Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018
Orpington Ojays' Season Starter 2018 Open meet
Medway ASA Championships 2018

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017
Medway ASA Championships 2017

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017
Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016

Bexley Short Course Open

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016
Maidstone Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2015

Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2015

Maidstone Club Championships

Maidstone Club Championships
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Venue

Rochester
Maidstone
Maidstone LC
Maidstone
Maidstone
MEDWAY PARK
Gillingham
Margate
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Kent
Gillingham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone

Maidstone
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Club Swam Under Level

4
3
Maidstone SC 0
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 2
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
4
3
4
3
4
4
4
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1:16.83
1:18.19
1:20.81

1:21.87

Swims in Date Order

Time

56.35
1:00.78

59.65
1:03.60
1:04.05
1:03.91
1:05.53
1:04.75
1:08.95
1:06.36
1:07.10
1:07.29
1:09.58
1:09.32
1:11.11
1:09.68
1:09.22
1:10.12
1:08.95
1:11.65
1:12.35
1:12.80

:111.23

112.01

112.76

115.77

116.74

:116.83
1:18.19
1:20.81

1:21.87
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VAL
20/09/14
11/09/14
19/10/13
12/09/13

Date

22/07/23
03/11/20
23/11119
02/12/18
30/09/18
04/09/18
10/06/18
24/03/18
06/01/18
261117
07/10/117
05/09/17
25/06/17
03/12/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
06/09/16
05/12/15
29/11/15
03/10/15
08/09/15
04/04/15
04/04/15
18/10/14
20/09/14
20/09/14
11/09/14
19/10/13
12/09/13
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Medway ASA Championships 2014
Maidstone Club Championships
Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Meet

Medway Maritime July Time Trial 2023

Maidstone SC

Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet
Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018
Orpington Ojays' Season Starter 2018 Open meet
Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Medway ASA Championships 2018

Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017
Medway ASA Championships 2017

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017
Bexley Short Course Open

Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016
Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Club Championships

Maidstone Club Championships

Medway ASA Championships 2015

Medway ASA Championships 2015

Maidstone Club Championships

Medway ASA Championships 2014

Medway ASA Championships 2014

Maidstone Club Championships

Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Maidstone Club Championships 2013
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Rochester
Maidstone LC
Maidstone
Maidstone
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Maidstone
Margate
Gillingham
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Maidstone
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Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
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Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
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Gillingham
Gillingham
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Maidstone

Maidstone
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Club Swam Under Level
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Maidstone SC 4
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